DATE

03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/19/2021
03/21/2021

TIME

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
17:12
19:00

ARREST #
2021000102
2021000102
2021000102
2021000102
2021000103
2021000104

INCIDENT # CHARGE

D21000498
D21000498
D21000498
D21000498
D21000529
D21000536

ASSAULT 4 - DV

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY



STREET

BAY ST

BAY ST

BAY ST

BAY ST

OLD CEDARS PL NW
SE MILE HILL DR



	POPD Weekly Arrests

