DATE	TIME	ARREST #	INCIDENT #	CHARGE
03/16/2021	12:30	2021000102	D21000498	ASSAULT 4 - DV
03/16/2021	12:30	2021000102	D21000498	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
03/16/2021	12:30	2021000102	D21000498	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
03/16/2021	12:30	2021000102	D21000498	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
03/19/2021	17:12	2021000103	D21000529	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
03/21/2021	19:00	2021000104	D21000536	ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY

STREET		
BAY ST		
OLD CEDARS PL NW		
SE MILE HILL DR		